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Heavenly Sprouts Classroom Schedule

7:00-8:00 Greetings, interactive play time, diapering as needed in
Waddler Room

8:00-8:15 Diapering as needed

8:15-8:30 Free Play/ Music and Movement in room 9

8:30-8:45 Nutrition

8:45-9:00 Centers

9:00-9:15 Diapering

9:15-10:00 Art/Science/Sensory

10:00-10:30 Circle Time

10:30-11:00 Outdoor Activities

11:00-11:15 Cleaning up/Washing Hands

11:15-11:45 Lunch

11:45-12:00 Diapering

12:00-2:00 Nap Time

2:00-2:15 Diapering/Bathroom

2:15-2:30 Transition Time

2:30-3:00 Scheduled Enrichment Activities

3:00-3:15 Nutrition

3:15-3:45 Outdoor Activities
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3:45-4:15

4:15-4:45

4:45-5:00

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

Wash up/Diapering
Free Play in room 9
Diapering as needed
Circle Time

Quiet activities as children depart
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