



Heavenly Sprouts Classroom Schedule

	Heaveilly Sprouts Classicolli Schedule
7:00-8:00	Greetings, interactive play time, diapering as needed in Waddler Room
8:00-8:15	Diapering as needed
8:15-8:30	Free Play/ Music and Movement in room 9
8:30-8:45	Nutrition
8:45-9:00	Centers
9:00-9:15	Diapering
9:15-10:00	Art/Science/Sensory
10:00-10:30	Circle Time
10:30-11:00	Outdoor Activities
11:00-11:15	Cleaning up/Washing Hands
11:15-11:45	Lunch
11:45-12:00	Diapering
12:00-2:00	Nap Time
2:00-2:15	Diapering/Bathroom
2:15-2:30	Transition Time
2:30-3:00	Scheduled Enrichment Activities
3:00-3:15	Nutrition
3:15-3:45	Outdoor Activities

3:45-4:15	Wash up/Diapering
4:15-4:45	Free Play in room 9
4:45-5:00	Diapering as needed
5:00-5:30	Circle Time
5:30-6:00	Quiet activities as children depart